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SATURDAY 1ST CUT QUALIFYING STANDINGS
Saturday 10AM & 12PM 1st Cut

5/20 12:00PM 215 & Under HDC Standings
Name - Hometown

Heard, Samuel - Crete, IL

Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN
Cunnigham, Linda - Davenport, IA
Hampton, Terran - Lansing, IL
Mackey, Conan - Oskaloosa, IA
Heard, Samuel - Crete, IL
Sibley, Chad - Jerseyville, IL
Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN
Selin, Nick - Barnum, MI
Cunningham, Ken - Davenport, Ia

5/20 12:00PM 189 & Under HDC Standings
Name - Hometown

Schlink, Susan Chicago, IL
Schneider, Dru - Mt. Carroll, IL
Schlink, Susan Chicago, IL
Gilbert, Brain - Mt. Carroll, IL
Johnson, Paul - Chicago, IL
Boge, Matt - Dubuque, IA
Gilbert, Brain - Mt. Carroll, IL

5/20 12:00PM Middle 36-53 Standings
Name - Hometown

Galbraith, Darin - Reasnor, IA
Bedard, Jacob - Waterloo, IA
Schilke, David - Lincoln, NE
Bedard, Jacob - Waterloo, IA
Kurlan, David - Irving, TX
Kilts, Duane - Marion, IA
Stahl, Tom - Justice, IL
Stahl, Tom - Justice, IL

5/20 12:00PM Senior 54+ Over Standings
Name - Hometown

Porter, Mark - Lincoln, NB
Krull, Kurt - Cedar Falls, IA
Koenen, Lynn - Dixon, IL

5/20 12:00PM Under 35 AGE Standings
Name - Hometown
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Pins Prize

606 Advance to Finals
600 Advance to Finals
586
581
548
532
531
491
483
479

Pins Prize

707 Advance to Finals
613
604
574
571
567
515

Pins Prize

709 Advance to Finals
688
622
602
578
563
537
478

Pins Prize
705 Carry Over to afternoon

520
518

Pins Prize
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SATURDAY 1ST CUT QUALIFYING STANDINGS

Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN

Ritchie, Brent - Madison, WI

Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB

Arment, Shane - Des Moines, IA
Timmerman, Shawn - Belmont, WI

Krol, Kyle - Tinley Park, IL
Ritchie, Brent - Madison, WI

Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB

Taylor, Roger Jr. - Cedar Rapids, IA
Lanser, Jason - Dubuque, IA

Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN

Schnack, William - Cherry Valley, IL
Luce, Joshua - Lincoln, NE
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711 Advance to Finals
649 Advance to Finals
646
630
617
601
574
552
551
545
516
513
445



