

SATURDAY 1ST CUT QUALIFYING STANDINGS

Saturday 10AM & 12PM 1st Cut

Sat 5/20 12:00PM 215 & Under HDC Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Heard, Samuel - Crete, IL	606	Advance to Finals
2	Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN	600	Advance to Finals
3	Cunnigham, Linda - Davenport, IA	586	
4	Hampton, Terran - Lansing, IL	581	
5	Mackey, Conan - Oskaloosa, IA	548	
6	Heard, Samuel - Crete, IL	532	
7	Sibley, Chad - Jerseyville, IL	531	
8	Kirby, Charles - Indpls, IN	491	
9	Selin, Nick - Barnum, MI	483	
10	Cunningham, Ken - Davenport, Ia	479	

Sat 5/20 12:00PM 189 & Under HDC Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Schlink, Susan - Chicago, IL	707	Advance to Finals
2	Schneider, Dru - Mt. Carroll, IL	613	
3	Schlink, Susan - Chicago, IL	604	
4	Gilbert, Brain - Mt. Carroll, IL	574	
5	Johnson, Paul - Chicago, IL	571	
6	Boge, Matt - Dubuque, IA	567	
7	Gilbert, Brain - Mt. Carroll, IL	515	

Sat 5/20 12:00PM Middle 36-53 Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Galbraith, Darin - Reasnor, IA	709	Advance to Finals
2	Bedard, Jacob - Waterloo, IA	688	
3	Schilke, David - Lincoln, NE	622	
4	Bedard, Jacob - Waterloo, IA	602	
5	Kurlan, David - Irving, TX	578	
6	Kilts, Duane - Marion, IA	563	
7	Stahl, Tom - Justice, IL	537	
8	Stahl, Tom - Justice, IL	478	

Sat 5/20 12:00PM Senior 54+ Over Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Porter, Mark - Lincoln, NB	705	Carry Over to afternoon
2	Krull, Kurt - Cedar Falls, IA	520	
3	Koenen, Lynn - Dixon, IL	518	

Sat 5/20 12:00PM Under 35 AGE Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
-----	-----------------	------	-------

SATURDAY 1ST CUT QUALIFYING STANDINGS

1	Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN	711	Advance to Finals
2	Ritchie, Brent - Madison, WI	649	Advance to Finals
3	Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB	646	
4	Arment, Shane - Des Moines, IA	630	
5	Timmerman, Shawn - Belmont, WI	617	
6	Krol, Kyle - Tinley Park, IL	601	
7	Ritchie, Brent - Madison, WI	574	
8	Rangel, Sean - Omaha, NB	552	
9	Taylor, Roger Jr. - Cedar Rapids, IA	551	
10	Lanser, Jason - Dubuque, IA	545	
11	Cook, Jimmy - Indpls, IN	516	
12	Schnack, William - Cherry Valley, IL	513	
13	Luce, Joshua - Lincoln, NE	445	